
 
E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two 

bid system from bidders who are registered Vendors of MSETCL. RFx.No.7000020826 E-tender 

No. EE/Major store/DHL/T-1/2021-22,Particulars of Work: The work of Providing & fixing of 

street light fixtures, LM fixtures with cable at store yard under major store  MSETCL, 

Dhule..Estimated cost of work: Rs7.98 Lakhs, E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs 7,986/-

,Tender cost: Rs525/- including GST, Sale period:14.09.2021 to 21.09.2021Last Date of 

Submission:21.09.2021up to 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):21.09.2021 at 14:00Hrs. (If 

possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, Major store,dhule.Phone No. 7768000555, For 

further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in     
                                                                      Executive Engineer Major store, MSETCL, Dhule. 

( Please do not publish the matter below this line) 

 

 

 

                                                                                                Executive Engineer 

                                               Major store, MSETCL 

                                                                                  Dhule 

 

 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

